

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 72716014

Data publicarii 30.08.22 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 6.153,68 RON - 6.153,68 RON

Descriere: 1. EL0017432-CANAL CABLU BANDA 12X12MM M 8 1.4286 11.43 19% 2.17 2. EL0017434-CANAL CABLU BANDA 16X16MM ML 28 2.0168 56.47 19% 10.73 3. FY 4 NEGRU-FY 4 NEGRU M 25 2.8571 71.43 19% 13.57 4. FY 4 ROSU M 25 2.8571 71.43 19% 13.57 5. FY 2.5 VERDE-GALBEN M 25 1.5966 39.92 19% 7.58 6. FY 1.5 ALBASTRU M 81 1.0084 81.68 19% 15.52 7. FY 1.5 ROSUU M 50 1.0084 50.42 19% 9.58 8. ROC X01003535S-SURUB GIPS-CART. 3.5X35 PF70000 F BUC 100 0.0672 6.72 19% 1.28 9. DIBLU PLASTIC MTG 8X30 ALBASTRU BUC 100 0.1681 16.81 19% 3.19 10. SEDNA ALB PRIZA DUBLA BUC 2 18.4874 36.97 19% 7.02 11. EL0026997 CEDAR COMUTATOR BUC 2 12.605 25.21 19% 4.79 12. 8130KA-DOZA DERIVATIE PT 88X88X40+CAPAC BUC 2 5.8824 11.76 19% 2.23 13. K20 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBASTRA BUC 2 5.4622 10.92 19% 2.07 14. 052-006-0120 GAMA CORP ILUM LED 80W 120CM 6400K BUC 6 58.8235 352.94 19% 67.06 15. 8135KA-DOZA DERIVATIE PT 110X110X49 +CAPAC BUC 1 7.1429 7.14 19% 1.36 16. PGA014525-PRIZA DUBLA PT HYDRO PGA BUC 2 30.2521 60.50 19% 11.50 17. ELBI-MYYM 5X6-MYYM 5X6 ML 4 23.1092 92.44 19% 17.56 18. PGA007824-FISA 5X16A 3P+N BUC 1 13.4454 13.45 19% 2.56 19. PGA007825-FISA 5X32A 3P+N BUC 1 16.7227 16.72 19% 3.18 20. MYM 3X1.5 ICME ML 10 3.6975 36.97 19% 7.02 21. EL0057494 CORP STRADAL LED 30W 6400K 2 BUC 18 125.2101 2 253.78 19% 428.22 22. EL0057495 CORP STRADAL 45 W HOD BUC 18 157.1429 2 828.57 19% 537.43